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H.K.O. Kata Female Seniors
H.K.O. Kata Female Seniors
1 NGUYEN THI PHUONG HANOI KARATE FEDERATION VIET NAM
2 LE THI KHANH LY HANOI KARATE FEDERATION VIET NAM
3 ESPARTEIRO PATRÍCIA SEITOKAI KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN FINLAND
3 MÄNTY BESS SEITOKAI KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN FINLAND
5 KYLMÄNEN JENNA NURMIJÄRVEN SHOTOKAN FINLAND
5 KESKIIVARI MARI SEITOKAI KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN FINLAND
7 MARTTILA NOORA SEITOKAI KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN FINLAND
7 VAARA ELLINORA TAPANILAN ERÄ FINLAND

H.K.O. Kata Female U10
H.K.O. Kata Female U10
1 PHAM TRAN MINH NGOC HANOI KARATE FEDERATION VIET NAM
2 PHAM TRAN KHANH NGOC HANOI KARATE FEDERATION VIET NAM
3 KOPRA KIIRA HÄMEENLINNAN KARATESEURA FINLAND
3 PUHR LISA MUKIN SHORI USV GROSS

GERUNGS
AUSTRIA

5 JYLHÄNKANGAS OLIVIA OULUN KARATESEURA FINLAND
H.K.O. Kata Female U12
H.K.O. Kata Female U12
1 MARQUES RITA CENTRO DE KARATE GOJU-RYU DO

PORTO
PORTUGAL

2 PHAM TRAN MINH NGOC HANOI KARATE FEDERATION VIET NAM
3 PHAM TRAN KHANH NGOC HANOI KARATE FEDERATION VIET NAM
3 ALATALO ONERVA SEITOKAI KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN FINLAND
5 PURHONEN SOFIA HÄMEENLINNAN KARATESEURA FINLAND
5 KUUSI NIKA HÄMEENLINNAN KARATESEURA FINLAND
7 HANNU ALVA BUDOSEURA OULUN MUSOKAI RY FINLAND

H.K.O. Kata Female U14
H.K.O. Kata Female U14
1 TEIXEIRA LARA SEITOKAI KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN FINLAND
2 WESTER MARION MIZUCHI KARATEKLUBB NORWAY
3 LEHTINEN NEA LAHDEN KARATE FINLAND
3 BECKEN SUSANA MSK - MABUNI SHYTORYO KARATE-

DO PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL

5 LAHMID NADA SEITOKAI KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN FINLAND
5 ESKELINEN SUVI TAMPEREEN KARATESEURA

SEIGOKAN
FINLAND

7 MEYKE ALEXANDRA SEITOKAI KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN FINLAND
H.K.O. Kata Female U16
H.K.O. Kata Female U16
1 SIAMBALIS ELLINEA KARATEKLUBB ELIT SWEDEN
2 FRIÐRIKSDÓTTIR EYDÍS MAGNEA ICELAND NATIONAL TEAM ICELAND
3 CARDOSO MARIA MSK - MABUNI SHYTORYO KARATE-

DO PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL

3 THORARINSDOTTIR ODDNY ICELAND NATIONAL TEAM ICELAND
5 MÄKELÄ ELLA TAPANILAN ERÄ FINLAND
5 WESTER MARION MIZUCHI KARATEKLUBB NORWAY
7 MAGALHÃES MARIANA MSK - MABUNI SHYTORYO KARATE-

DO PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL



HELSINKI KARATE OPEN 2019
& Champions Camp - 2019-08-17

Official Results

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2019(2019-08-20 10:57) -WKF Approved-
v 9.8.5 build 2 License:Online_User_seitokai2 (expire 2019-09-03) 2 / 11

7 SARGIN MEVLÜTE PORIN SHOTOKAN FINLAND
H.K.O. Kata Female U18
H.K.O. Kata Female U18
1 LUU THI THU UYEN HANOI KARATE FEDERATION VIET NAM
2 WESTER MARION MIZUCHI KARATEKLUBB NORWAY
3 FRIÐRIKSDÓTTIR EYDÍS MAGNEA ICELAND NATIONAL TEAM ICELAND
3 SIAMBALIS ELLINEA KARATEKLUBB ELIT SWEDEN
5 STIGSDOTTIR FREYJA ICELAND NATIONAL TEAM ICELAND
5 VAARA ELLINORA TAPANILAN ERÄ FINLAND
7 KIRPPU JAANA LAHDEN KARATE FINLAND

H.K.O. Kata Female U21
H.K.O. Kata Female U21
1 LUU THI THU UYEN HANOI KARATE FEDERATION VIET NAM
2 LE THI KHANH LY HANOI KARATE FEDERATION VIET NAM
3 MÄNTY BESS SEITOKAI KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN FINLAND
3 KYLMÄNEN JENNA NURMIJÄRVEN SHOTOKAN FINLAND
5 STIGSDOTTIR FREYJA ICELAND NATIONAL TEAM ICELAND

H.K.O. Kata Male Seniors
H.K.O. Kata Male Seniors
1 KHUAT HUY THANG HANOI KARATE FEDERATION VIET NAM
2 HUYNH ARON ANH ICELAND NATIONAL TEAM ICELAND
3 ESTÊVÃO HUGO CENTRO DE KARATE GOJU-RYU DO

PORTO
PORTUGAL

3 KORPELAINEN JANI OUTOKUMMUN KARATESEURA RY FINLAND
5 LE PAILLEUR PIERRE SEITOKAI KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN FINLAND
5 LAPPALAINEN TEO TAPANILAN ERÄ FINLAND
7 CASIMIRO JOÃO ASSOCIAÇÃO DE KARATÉ SHOTO PORTUGAL

H.K.O. KATA MALE SENIORS B
H.K.O. KATA MALE SENIORS B
1 SEN BHASKAR CHAMPIONS INTERNATIONAL

KARATE BEL
BELGIUM

2 HALDORSEN PATRICK BYAFOSSEN KARATE NORWAY
3 LUND ALEX FORSSAN-TAMMELAN JUNDOKAN

RY
FINLAND

3 NYGÅRD STIG-IVAN LEVANGER KARATEKLUBB NORWAY
5 HVEDING TRANA SEBASTIAN BYAFOSSEN KARATE NORWAY

H.K.O. Kata Male U10
H.K.O. Kata Male U10
1 ERHARDT TRULS KARATEKLUBB ELIT SWEDEN
2 GUSEV NIKITA CENTER OF TRADITIONAL KARATE

CITE
RUSSIAN FEDERATION

3 SHMITOV KIRILL CENTER OF TRADITIONAL KARATE
CITE

RUSSIAN FEDERATION

3 MEYKE LEO SEITOKAI KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN FINLAND
5 CONSTANTIN TUDOR SEITOKAI KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN FINLAND
5 HANNU EERO BUDOSEURA OULUN MUSOKAI RY FINLAND

H.K.O. Kata Male U12
H.K.O. Kata Male U12
1 TITOVS MIHAILS BOLDERAJAS KARATE KLUBS LATVIA
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2 AL-BUSAIDY HISHAM HISHAM AL-BUSAIDY MARSHAL
ARTS CLUB

OMAN

3 GONČARUKS SERGEJS BOLDERAJAS KARATE KLUBS LATVIA
3 ERHARDT TRULS KARATEKLUBB ELIT SWEDEN
5 JÄRVENPÄÄ TATU PORIN SHOTOKAN FINLAND
5 HOANG TRUNG HAI HANOI KARATE FEDERATION VIET NAM
7 VALTANEN NIKOLAS SPORTSKARATE.FI FINLAND
7 HUUSKONEN VEETI LAHDEN KARATE FINLAND

H.K.O. Kata Male U14
H.K.O. Kata Male U14
1 AUSTRUMS DĀVIS BOLDERAJAS KARATE KLUBS LATVIA
2 AL-BUSAIDY HISHAM HISHAM AL-BUSAIDY MARSHAL

ARTS CLUB
OMAN

3 SILVA MARCIO CKMAIA PORTUGAL
3 KOPOLOV VADIM SPORDIKLUBI BUDO ESTONIA
5 LUUKKANEN JASPER SEITOKAI KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN FINLAND
5 WIREN EDGAR KARATEKLUBB ELIT SWEDEN
7 REKOLA TUOMAS KUOPION KARATESEURA RY FINLAND

H.K.O. Kata Male U16
H.K.O. Kata Male U16
1 HUYNH MINH HOANG HANOI KARATE FEDERATION VIET NAM
2 GONÇALVES DOMINGOS MSK - MABUNI SHYTORYO KARATE-

DO PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL

3 VAHEMÄE JAN-ERIK SPORDIKLUBI IMPACT ESTONIA
3 TOMASSON TOMAS PALMAR ICELAND NATIONAL TEAM ICELAND
5 LATVALA EETU OULUN KARATESEURA FINLAND
5 KIRJAVAINEN AAPO SHUYOKAI SHOTOKAN KARATE-DO FINLAND
7 LEHTINEN JESSE LAHDEN KARATE FINLAND

H.K.O. Kata Male U18
H.K.O. Kata Male U18
1 HUYNH MINH HOANG HANOI KARATE FEDERATION VIET NAM
2 LEHTINEN JESSE LAHDEN KARATE FINLAND
3 HENRYSSON ÞORDUR JÖKULL ICELAND NATIONAL TEAM ICELAND
3 HÄMÄLÄINEN JANNI SHUYOKAI SHOTOKAN KARATE-DO FINLAND
5 HALDORSEN PATRICK BYAFOSSEN KARATE NORWAY
5 TOMASSON TOMAS PALMAR ICELAND NATIONAL TEAM ICELAND

H.K.O. Kata Male U21
H.K.O. Kata Male U21
1 KHUAT HUY THANG HANOI KARATE FEDERATION VIET NAM
2 HUYNH ARON ANH ICELAND NATIONAL TEAM ICELAND
3 CASIMIRO JOÃO ASSOCIAÇÃO DE KARATÉ SHOTO PORTUGAL
3 KORPELAINEN JANI OUTOKUMMUN KARATESEURA RY FINLAND
5 HVEDING TRANA SEBASTIAN BYAFOSSEN KARATE NORWAY
5 ESTÊVÃO HUGO CENTRO DE KARATE GOJU-RYU DO

PORTO
PORTUGAL

7 ØDEGAARD SØRLI KNUT BYAFOSSEN KARATE NORWAY
H.K.O. Kata Male Veterans
H.K.O. Kata Male Veterans
1 NIEMELÄINEN PETRI SHUYOKAI SHOTOKAN KARATE-DO FINLAND
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2 NYGÅRD STIG-IVAN LEVANGER KARATEKLUBB NORWAY
H.K.O. Kata Team OPEN
H.K.O. Kata Team OPEN
1 VIETNAM TEAM

- LE THI_KHANH_LY
- LUU THI_THU_UYEN
- NGUYEN THI_PHUONG

HANOI KARATE FEDERATION VIET NAM

2 BOLDERAJAS KARATE CLUB
- TITOVS MIHAILS
- GONČARUKS SERGEJS
- AUSTRUMS DĀVIS

BOLDERAJAS KARATE KLUBS LATVIA

3 MSK PORTUGAL
- BECKEN _SUSANA
- CARDOSO _MARIA
- MAGALHÃES _MARIANA

MSK - MABUNI SHYTORYO KARATE-
DO PORTUGAL

PORTUGAL

H.K.O. KATA U14 B
H.K.O. KATA U14 B
1 AL-BUSAIDY HISHAM HISHAM AL-BUSAIDY MARSHAL

ARTS CLUB
OMAN

2 MEYKE ALEXANDRA SEITOKAI KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN FINLAND
H.K.O. Kumite Female Seniors +68kg
H.K.O. Kumite Female Seniors +68kg
1 KOVALEVA VERA SPORT CLUB “TORNADO” RUSSIAN FEDERATION
2 HIETAHARJU ANNIINA EURAN KARATESEURA FINLAND

H.K.O. Kumite Female Seniors -50kg & -55kg
H.K.O. Kumite Female Seniors -50kg & -55kg
1 KHODOVA DARIA CENTER OF MARTIAL ARTS ALFA RUSSIAN FEDERATION
2 SOKK ANNA SPORDIKLUBI BUDO ESTONIA
3 VIITAHARJU JANIKA KENSHI-KAI FINLAND FINLAND
3 KAUPPI MONICA EURAN KARATESEURA FINLAND

H.K.O. Kumite female SENIORS -61kg
H.K.O. Kumite female SENIORS -61kg
1 OSSIPOVA MARTA SPORDIKLUBI BUDO ESTONIA
2 OJALA SARA BUDOSEURA OULUN MUSOKAI RY FINLAND
3 SHETTY POOJA KARATE BUDOKAN INTERNATIONAL INDIA
3 UUSI-ESKO NINA TAPANILAN ERÄ FINLAND

H.K.O. Kumite female SENIORS -68kg
H.K.O. Kumite female SENIORS -68kg
1 RASMUSSON LISA SUNDSVALLS SPORTKARATE SWEDEN
2 VOUTILAINEN SONJA BUDOKWAI RY KARATE FINLAND
3 LEHTONEN ELINA EURAN KARATESEURA FINLAND
3 LEINO MELINA RENSHIN-KAN RY FINLAND

H.K.O. Kumite female SENIORS OPEN
H.K.O. Kumite female SENIORS OPEN
1 KOVALEVA VERA SPORT CLUB “TORNADO” RUSSIAN FEDERATION
2 LEHTONEN ELINA EURAN KARATESEURA FINLAND
3 KAUPPI MONICA EURAN KARATESEURA FINLAND
5 HIETAHARJU ANNIINA EURAN KARATESEURA FINLAND
7 UUSI-ESKO NINA TAPANILAN ERÄ FINLAND

H.K.O. Kumite female U10 open
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H.K.O. Kumite female U10 open
1 MAGNUSSON OLGA SUNDSVALLS SPORTKARATE SWEDEN
2 ZAGRTDINOVA AMINA SEIKENKARATE91 RUSSIAN FEDERATION
3 JYLHÄNKANGAS OLIVIA OULUN KARATESEURA FINLAND
3 PUHR LISA MUKIN SHORI USV GROSS

GERUNGS
AUSTRIA

H.K.O. KUMITE FEMALE U12 +40kg
H.K.O. KUMITE FEMALE U12 +40kg
1 PERDEL ENELI KARATE CLUB IVL ESTONIA
2 ALATALO ONERVA SEITOKAI KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN FINLAND
3 JYLHÄNKANGAS OONA OULUN KARATESEURA FINLAND
3 STENBERG AVA BUDOSEURA OULUN MUSOKAI RY FINLAND

H.K.O. KUMITE FEMALE U12 -40kg
H.K.O. KUMITE FEMALE U12 -40kg
1 MASTEROV KARIN KARATE CLUB IVL ESTONIA
2 ZAGRTDINOVA AMINA SEIKENKARATE91 RUSSIAN FEDERATION
3 LUKENSKAITE BEATA SPORDIKLUBI BUDO ESTONIA
3 ITKONEN JANIKA LOHJAN KAMPPAILUKESKUS FINLAND
5 LEHTO IDA SPORTSKARATE.FI FINLAND

H.K.O. Kumite female U14 +50kg
H.K.O. Kumite female U14 +50kg
1 ENGMAN SOFIA SUNDSVALLS SPORTKARATE SWEDEN
2 SUORANIEMI PIPSA SEITOKAI KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN FINLAND
3 BECKEN SUSANA MSK - MABUNI SHYTORYO KARATE-

DO PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL

3 LAFGHANI HANAN TAPANILAN ERÄ FINLAND
H.K.O. Kumite female U14 -40kg
H.K.O. Kumite female U14 -40kg
1 SÄILÄ HELMI LOHJAN KAMPPAILUKESKUS FINLAND
2 MASTEROV KARIN KARATE CLUB IVL ESTONIA
3 SALME KRISTIINA TAPANILAN ERÄ FINLAND
3 HANNU EEVA BUDOSEURA OULUN MUSOKAI RY FINLAND

H.K.O. Kumite female U14 -45kg
H.K.O. Kumite female U14 -45kg
1 SJURSEN ALVA ALEXANDRA RANA KARATEKLUBB NORWAY
2 NORGREN FANNY SUNDSVALLS SPORTKARATE SWEDEN
3 PERDEL ENELI KARATE CLUB IVL ESTONIA
3 LAHMID NADA SEITOKAI KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN FINLAND

H.K.O. Kumite female U14 -50kg
H.K.O. Kumite female U14 -50kg
1 IUSHKEVICH VASILINA SEIKENKARATE91 RUSSIAN FEDERATION
2 JYLHÄNKANGAS ANNUKKA OULUN KARATESEURA FINLAND
3 ARVISTE MELISSA SPORDIKLUBI BUDO ESTONIA
3 SAADAOUI SONYA SPORTSKARATE.FI FINLAND
5 MEYKE ALEXANDRA SEITOKAI KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN FINLAND

H.K.O. KUMITE FEMALE U14 OPEN
H.K.O. KUMITE FEMALE U14 OPEN
1 ENGMAN SOFIA SUNDSVALLS SPORTKARATE SWEDEN
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2 LAFGHANI HANAN TAPANILAN ERÄ FINLAND
3 IUSHKEVICH VASILINA SEIKENKARATE91 RUSSIAN FEDERATION
3 SJURSEN ALVA ALEXANDRA RANA KARATEKLUBB NORWAY
5 TEIXEIRA LARA SEITOKAI KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN FINLAND
5 NORGREN FANNY SUNDSVALLS SPORTKARATE SWEDEN

H.K.O. KUMITE FEMALE U14 OPEN B
H.K.O. KUMITE FEMALE U14 OPEN B
1 ARVISTE MELISSA SPORDIKLUBI BUDO ESTONIA
2 SALME KRISTIINA TAPANILAN ERÄ FINLAND
3 SÄILÄ HELMI LOHJAN KAMPPAILUKESKUS FINLAND

H.K.O. Kumite female U16 +54kg
H.K.O. Kumite female U16 +54kg
1 PALVA RONJA TAPANILAN ERÄ FINLAND
2 KOIVULA EMMI TAPANILAN ERÄ FINLAND
3 SIITARINEN OIIVIA RENSHIN-KAN RY FINLAND
3 HAMRIN MAJA SUNDSVALLS SPORTKARATE SWEDEN
5 LOPONEN LAURA OULUN KARATESEURA FINLAND
5 VAHTRA KATARINA HELEENA SPORDIKLUBI IMPACT ESTONIA

H.K.O. Kumite female U16 -47kg
H.K.O. Kumite female U16 -47kg
1 RÄPP MARII TAPANILAN ERÄ FINLAND
2 LIN EMILIA SPORTSKARATE.FI FINLAND
3 KOSKINEN ISABELLA MÄNTSÄLÄN KARATE FINLAND

H.K.O. Kumite female U16 -54kg
H.K.O. Kumite female U16 -54kg
1 STAROSELCEVA MILANA CENTER OF MARTIAL ARTS ALFA RUSSIAN FEDERATION
2 KORKEE KATARIINA MÄNTSÄLÄN KARATE FINLAND
3 KOPONEN KIIA LAHDEN KARATE FINLAND
3 RÄPP MARII TAPANILAN ERÄ FINLAND
5 SIHVONEN ELLA BUDOSEURA OULUN MUSOKAI RY FINLAND

H.K.O. KUMITE FEMALE U16 OPEN
H.K.O. KUMITE FEMALE U16 OPEN
1 KOPONEN KIIA LAHDEN KARATE FINLAND
2 INGOLFSDOTTIR VIKTORIA ICELAND NATIONAL TEAM ICELAND
3 PALVA RONJA TAPANILAN ERÄ FINLAND
3 LYDMAN ENNI LAHDEN KARATE FINLAND
5 HAMRIN MAJA SUNDSVALLS SPORTKARATE SWEDEN
5 NIKANDER SAIMI TAPANILAN ERÄ FINLAND
7 LIN EMILIA SPORTSKARATE.FI FINLAND

H.K.O. Kumite female U18 +59kg
H.K.O. Kumite female U18 +59kg
1 LYDMAN ENNI LAHDEN KARATE FINLAND
2 OLAFSDOTTIR KRISTJANA LIND ICELAND NATIONAL TEAM ICELAND
3 HYVÖNEN VIOLA BUDOKWAI RY KARATE FINLAND
3 PERNU ANNIINA OULUN KARATESEURA FINLAND

H.K.O. Kumite female U18 -53kg
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H.K.O. Kumite female U18 -53kg
1 KOPONEN KIIA LAHDEN KARATE FINLAND
2 RANTANEN SIIRI PORIN SHOTOKAN FINLAND
3 MIKKONEN JANITA KUOPION KARATESEURA RY FINLAND

H.K.O. Kumite female U18 -59kg
H.K.O. Kumite female U18 -59kg
1 MICHALSEN KERSTIN REGINE RANA KARATEKLUBB NORWAY
2 PALVA RONJA TAPANILAN ERÄ FINLAND
3 DANIELSSON MOA SUNDSVALLS SPORTKARATE SWEDEN
3 PESONEN SANJA TAPANILAN ERÄ FINLAND
5 MÄKELÄ LUMI TAPANILAN ERÄ FINLAND

H.K.O. Kumite female U18 OPEN
H.K.O. Kumite female U18 OPEN
1 PALVA RONJA TAPANILAN ERÄ FINLAND
2 HYVÖNEN VIOLA BUDOKWAI RY KARATE FINLAND
3 MICHALSEN KERSTIN REGINE RANA KARATEKLUBB NORWAY
3 RANTANEN SIIRI PORIN SHOTOKAN FINLAND
5 OLAFSDOTTIR KRISTJANA LIND ICELAND NATIONAL TEAM ICELAND
5 DANIELSSON MOA SUNDSVALLS SPORTKARATE SWEDEN

H.K.O. Kumite male SENIORS +84kg
H.K.O. Kumite male SENIORS +84kg
1 MAKAR GOLOVIN ВОЛОГОДСКАЯ ОБЛАСТЬ RUSSIAN FEDERATION
2 KAMYSHOV DANIIL MARTIAL ARTS CLUB SHTURM RUSSIAN FEDERATION
3 MCGORIAN JONATHAN ROYAL AIR FORCE ENGLAND
3 NURMI LALLI RENSHIN-KAN RY FINLAND
5 LAAKSO MAURICIO TAMPEREEN SHOTOKAN KARATE-

DO RY
FINLAND

5 ENGMAN DAVID SUNDSVALLS SPORTKARATE SWEDEN
H.K.O. Kumite male SENIORS -60kg & -67kg
H.K.O. Kumite male SENIORS -60kg & -67kg
1 RODIONOV DANIEL SPORDIKLUBI BUDO ESTONIA
2 LUKIN YEFIM ВОЛОГОДСКАЯ ОБЛАСТЬ RUSSIAN FEDERATION
3 BJARKASON ARON ICELAND NATIONAL TEAM ICELAND
3 KARKKULAINEN JANI SPORTSKARATE.FI FINLAND

H.K.O. Kumite male SENIORS -75kg
H.K.O. Kumite male SENIORS -75kg
1 ARTAMONOV PAVEL SPORDIKLUBI BUDO ESTONIA
2 SUUR-INKEROINEN TUOMAS NURMIJÄRVEN SHOTOKAN FINLAND
3 ÁRNASON ÓLAFUR ENGILBERT ICELAND NATIONAL TEAM ICELAND
3 VENÄLÄINEN ARTTU BUDOSEURA IMATRAN KUSANKU

RY
FINLAND

5 LEONTIEV TIMOFEY MARTIAL ARTS CLUB SHTURM RUSSIAN FEDERATION
5 HVEDING TRANA SEBASTIAN BYAFOSSEN KARATE NORWAY

H.K.O. Kumite male SENIORS -84kg
H.K.O. Kumite male SENIORS -84kg
1 TUOMINEN AARO SPORTSKARATE.FI FINLAND
2 MANTERE NIKO HÄMEENLINNAN KARATESEURA FINLAND
3 VINK JEFFREY SEITOKAI KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN FINLAND
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3 GABELIA ZURAB CENTER OF MARTIAL ARTS ALFA RUSSIAN FEDERATION
5 ABAZARI SALEH ISFAHAN PROVINCE KARATE

COUNCIL
ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN

H.K.O. Kumite male SENIORS OPEN
H.K.O. Kumite male SENIORS OPEN
1 ARTAMONOV PAVEL SPORDIKLUBI BUDO ESTONIA
2 RODIONOV DANIEL SPORDIKLUBI BUDO ESTONIA
3 ENGMAN DAVID SUNDSVALLS SPORTKARATE SWEDEN
3 SUUR-INKEROINEN TUOMAS NURMIJÄRVEN SHOTOKAN FINLAND
5 MANTERE NIKO HÄMEENLINNAN KARATESEURA FINLAND
5 MCGORIAN JONATHAN ROYAL AIR FORCE ENGLAND
7 ÁRNASON ÓLAFUR ENGILBERT ICELAND NATIONAL TEAM ICELAND

H.K.O. Kumite male U10 open
H.K.O. Kumite male U10 open
1 ERHARDT TRULS KARATEKLUBB ELIT SWEDEN
2 AKBARI ARSAM HAYASHI CLUB OF TEHRAN ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN
3 HANNU EERO BUDOSEURA OULUN MUSOKAI RY FINLAND
3 STENBERG ARVI BUDOSEURA OULUN MUSOKAI RY FINLAND
5 CONSTANTIN TUDOR SEITOKAI KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN FINLAND
5 MEYKE LEO SEITOKAI KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN FINLAND

H.K.O. KUMITE MALE U12 -35kg
H.K.O. KUMITE MALE U12 -35kg
1 GONČARUKS SERGEJS BOLDERAJAS KARATE KLUBS LATVIA
2 WIREN EDGAR KARATEKLUBB ELIT SWEDEN
3 VALTANEN NIKOLAS SPORTSKARATE.FI FINLAND
3 JÄRVENPÄÄ TATU PORIN SHOTOKAN FINLAND
5 SAADAOUI SAMI SPORTSKARATE.FI FINLAND
5 SÄILÄ VOITTO LOHJAN KAMPPAILUKESKUS FINLAND

H.K.O. KUMITE MALE U12 -42kg & +42kg
H.K.O. KUMITE MALE U12 -42kg & +42kg
1 SAVICKIS MIHAILS IPPON.LV LATVIA
2 BALZARIS MIROSLAVS BOLDERAJAS KARATE KLUBS LATVIA
3 ERHARDT TRULS KARATEKLUBB ELIT SWEDEN
3 SINTERNIKLAAS EBBE KARATE MOERDIJK NETHERLANDS
5 TYNNI TIHON SPORTSKARATE.FI FINLAND

H.K.O. Kumite male U12 open
H.K.O. Kumite male U12 open
1 ERHARDT TRULS KARATEKLUBB ELIT SWEDEN
2 BALZARIS MIROSLAVS BOLDERAJAS KARATE KLUBS LATVIA
3 PUHR FABIO MUKIN SHORI USV GROSS

GERUNGS
AUSTRIA

3 RANTANEN ANTON TAMPEREEN KARATESEURA
SEIGOKAN

FINLAND

5 WIREN EDGAR KARATEKLUBB ELIT SWEDEN
5 FRETHEIM NYGÅRD ESKIL LEVANGER KARATEKLUBB NORWAY

H.K.O. Kumite male U14 +55kg
H.K.O. Kumite male U14 +55kg
1 SMIRNOV ANDREI SPORDIKLUBI BUDO ESTONIA
2 PERTA EETU MEIDO-KAN KARATE ESPOO FINLAND
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3 JÄRVENPÄÄ SAMI PORIN SHOTOKAN FINLAND
H.K.O. Kumite male U14 -45kg
H.K.O. Kumite male U14 -45kg
1 HÄNNINEN NIILO RENSHIN-KAN RY FINLAND
2 SAVICKIS MIHAILS IPPON.LV LATVIA
3 DMITRIEV VIACHESLAV SEIKENKARATE91 RUSSIAN FEDERATION
3 TUOMISTO HENRIK RENSHIN-KAN RY FINLAND
5 WIREN EDGAR KARATEKLUBB ELIT SWEDEN
5 EDMAN MÅNS SUNDSVALLS SPORTKARATE SWEDEN
7 TEINLUM MIKK KARATE CLUB IVL ESTONIA

H.K.O. Kumite male U14 -50kg
H.K.O. Kumite male U14 -50kg
1 SAVELI BOLOTSKIHH SPORDIKLUBI BUDO ESTONIA
2 REKOLA TUOMAS KUOPION KARATESEURA RY FINLAND
3 BENIJJA AMIR SEITOKAI KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN FINLAND
3 BANAULIKER KARTIK-OTTO BUDOKWAI RY KARATE FINLAND
5 LUUKKANEN JASPER SEITOKAI KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN FINLAND

H.K.O. Kumite male U14 -55kg
H.K.O. Kumite male U14 -55kg
1 HÄNNINEN AARNI RENSHIN-KAN RY FINLAND
2 MANTERE JIMI HÄMEENLINNAN KARATESEURA FINLAND
3 HAIKONEN VALTTERI TAPANILAN ERÄ FINLAND
3 MAGNUSSON NORE SUNDSVALLS SPORTKARATE SWEDEN

H.K.O. KUMITE MALE U14 OPEN
H.K.O. KUMITE MALE U14 OPEN
1 DMITRIEV VIACHESLAV SEIKENKARATE91 RUSSIAN FEDERATION
2 MAGNUSSON NORE SUNDSVALLS SPORTKARATE SWEDEN
3 EDMAN MÅNS SUNDSVALLS SPORTKARATE SWEDEN
3 JÄRVENPÄÄ SAMI PORIN SHOTOKAN FINLAND
5 PERTA EETU MEIDO-KAN KARATE ESPOO FINLAND

H.K.O. KUMITE MALE U14 OPEN B
H.K.O. KUMITE MALE U14 OPEN B
1 SMIRNOV ANDREI SPORDIKLUBI BUDO ESTONIA
2 SAVELI BOLOTSKIHH SPORDIKLUBI BUDO ESTONIA
3 HAIKONEN VALTTERI TAPANILAN ERÄ FINLAND
3 KOPOLOV VADIM SPORDIKLUBI BUDO ESTONIA
5 TUOMISTO HENRIK RENSHIN-KAN RY FINLAND
5 WALLDEN WILLE RENSHIN-KAN RY FINLAND

H.K.O. Kumite male U16 -52kg
H.K.O. Kumite male U16 -52kg
1 KHVOSKOVEC VALERIY CENTER OF MARTIAL ARTS ALFA RUSSIAN FEDERATION
2 KASHI ADIEL RENSHIN-KAN RY FINLAND
3 MASTEROV BORIS KARATE CLUB IVL ESTONIA
3 HÄNNINEN AARNI RENSHIN-KAN RY FINLAND
5 VAKKILAINEN LAURI BUDOSEURA IMATRAN KUSANKU

RY
FINLAND

5 VIITANEN JOONA RENSHIN-KAN RY FINLAND
7 MATARA JAMI TAPANILAN ERÄ FINLAND
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H.K.O. Kumite male U16 -57kg
H.K.O. Kumite male U16 -57kg
1 SEMENCHUK ANDREY CENTER OF MARTIAL ARTS ALFA RUSSIAN FEDERATION
2 FEDEROV ALEXEY CENTER OF MARTIAL ARTS ALFA RUSSIAN FEDERATION
3 TAKALA AKSELI OULUN KARATESEURA FINLAND
3 LEHTINEN JESSE LAHDEN KARATE FINLAND
5 FRETHEIM NYGÅRD SANDER LEVANGER KARATEKLUBB NORWAY

H.K.O. Kumite male U16 -63kg
H.K.O. Kumite male U16 -63kg
1 RAMOS SAMUEL JOSH ICELAND NATIONAL TEAM ICELAND
2 HYVÖNEN ALEKSI KUOPION KARATESEURA RY FINLAND
3 KIRJAVAINEN AAPO SHUYOKAI SHOTOKAN KARATE-DO FINLAND
3 LATVALA EETU OULUN KARATESEURA FINLAND
5 KOIVISTO HEIKKI TAMPEREEN SHOTOKAN KARATE-

DO RY
FINLAND

H.K.O. Kumite male U16 -70kg
H.K.O. Kumite male U16 -70kg
1 METS MIHKEL SPORDIKLUBI BUDO ESTONIA
2 USOLTCEV ALEKSANDR MARTIAL ARTS CLUB SHTURM RUSSIAN FEDERATION
3 PARIKKA BEN TAPANILAN ERÄ FINLAND

H.K.O. KUMITE MALE U16 OPEN
H.K.O. KUMITE MALE U16 OPEN
1 METS MIHKEL SPORDIKLUBI BUDO ESTONIA
2 PARIKKA BEN TAPANILAN ERÄ FINLAND
3 RAMOS SAMUEL JOSH ICELAND NATIONAL TEAM ICELAND
3 VAKKILAINEN LAURI BUDOSEURA IMATRAN KUSANKU

RY
FINLAND

5 FRETHEIM NYGÅRD SANDER LEVANGER KARATEKLUBB NORWAY
5 PAUKKOLA NOOA LAHDEN KARATE FINLAND

H.K.O. Kumite male U18  -55kg & -61kg
H.K.O. Kumite male U18 -55kg & -61kg
1 MIKHAILICHENKO DANILA CENTER OF MARTIAL ARTS ALFA RUSSIAN FEDERATION
2 FRETHEIM NYGÅRD SANDER LEVANGER KARATEKLUBB NORWAY
3 OJALA MARKUS SPORDIKLUBI IMPACT ESTONIA
3 MASTEROV BORIS KARATE CLUB IVL ESTONIA
5 RAWAT SIDDHARTH YOUNG MARTIAL ART SCHOOL

INDIA
INDIA

H.K.O. Kumite male U18 +76kg
H.K.O. Kumite male U18 +76kg
1 BARANOV ALBERT SPORDIKLUBI BUDO ESTONIA
2 MARKKANEN MARKUS BOTKYRKA SHUKOKAI KARATE SWEDEN
3 TUOVINEN EETU KUOPION KARATESEURA RY FINLAND
3 ÅGRÉN SISU MÄNTSÄLÄN KARATE FINLAND

H.K.O. Kumite male U18 -68kg
H.K.O. Kumite male U18 -68kg
1 PRITMOV ALEKSANDR CENTER OF MARTIAL ARTS ALFA RUSSIAN FEDERATION
2 GRETCSKIY DANIIL CENTER OF MARTIAL ARTS ALFA RUSSIAN FEDERATION
3 KULMALA JAMI LOHJAN KAMPPAILUKESKUS FINLAND
3 KULMALA MIIKKA LOHJAN KAMPPAILUKESKUS FINLAND
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5 DAYOUB ALI LAHDEN KARATE FINLAND
H.K.O. Kumite male U18 -76kg
H.K.O. Kumite male U18 -76kg
1 BABAJEV MADRID SPORDIKLUBI BUDO ESTONIA
2 BASKIND EVGENII SPORT CLUB “TORNADO” RUSSIAN FEDERATION
3 GALACHIEV MATVEY ВОЛОГОДСКАЯ ОБЛАСТЬ RUSSIAN FEDERATION
3 SALONEN MIIKKA YLÖJÄRVEN SHOTOKAN

KARATESEURA RY.
FINLAND

5 KOSKINEN ARTTU BUDOSEURA IMATRAN KUSANKU
RY

FINLAND

5 LINDSTRÖM OLIVER LINKÖPINGS SHOTOKAN KARATE
KLUBB

SWEDEN

H.K.O. Kumite male U18 OPEN
H.K.O. Kumite male U18 OPEN
1 BABAJEV MADRID SPORDIKLUBI BUDO ESTONIA
2 TUOVINEN EETU KUOPION KARATESEURA RY FINLAND
3 METS MIHKEL SPORDIKLUBI BUDO ESTONIA
3 MARKKANEN MARKUS BOTKYRKA SHUKOKAI KARATE SWEDEN
5 ÅGRÉN SISU MÄNTSÄLÄN KARATE FINLAND
5 BARANOV ALBERT SPORDIKLUBI BUDO ESTONIA
7 LINDSTRÖM OLIVER LINKÖPINGS SHOTOKAN KARATE

KLUBB
SWEDEN

H.K.O. Kumite pyykkipoika male U10
H.K.O. Kumite pyykkipoika male U10
1 MEYKE LEO SEITOKAI KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN FINLAND
2 RHEINBERGER JONAS SEITOKAI KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN FINLAND
3 ISO-METSÄLÄ AARON TAPANILAN ERÄ FINLAND
3 SISTONEN MIIO TAPANILAN ERÄ FINLAND
5 CONSTANTIN TUDOR SEITOKAI KARATE-DO SHOTOKAN FINLAND

H.K.O. Kumite Team male U18
H.K.O. Kumite Team male U18
1 SK BUDO

- METS MIHKEL
- BABAJEV MADRID
- BARANOV ALBERT

SPORDIKLUBI BUDO ESTONIA

2 JMO KARATE TEAM
- LINDSTRÖM JESPER
- LINDSTRÖM OLIVER
- MARKKANEN MARKUS

LINKÖPINGS SHOTOKAN KARATE
KLUBB

SWEDEN


